PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 24.02.2024.

Laima U18

N2 |Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
1 V |[Selakova Ketrina 22.07.2000.
17 A |Stebule Jelena 26.02.1989.
26 A |Dice Kitija 18.03.2010.
63 A [Lucane Laura Viktorija 11.12.2001.
11 U |Kazakevica Leticija 26.06.2010.
15 U |Neiberga Karina 19.06.2011.
25 U |Belova Arina 17.02.2008.
30 U |Briede Roze 18.06.2010.
33 U |Senkane Amélija 02.06.2006.
41 U |Duce Emilija 27.07.2006.
44 U |Laugale Agnese 12.08.2006.
45 U |Bérzina Uva 03.11.2010.
54 U |Auzina Alise 27.05.2008.
55 U |[Mencena Kristiana 02.11.2007.
66 U |Laugale Simona 07.07.2004.
71 U |Amolina Agnese 27.05.2001.
80 U |Vaska Beate 06.05.2004.
90 U |Plumite Evelina 17.06.2009.
96 U |Batna Anete 25.04.20009.
99 U |Tikane Katrina 18.09.2008.

Sagatavots 22.12.2025. 14:50:47

'age not foupd] or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

1. maina
Ne [ ] ne[ ]
Ne [ ]

2. maina
Ne [ ] ne[ ]
Ne [ ]

3. maina
Ne [ ] ne[ ]
Ne [ ]

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Imsa ligvars Personals
2 Balode Aija Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




